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Women / XS / Middle B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Riley Undercoffler5063
Sonoma

9.575 9.225 9.1509.550 37.500
1T 5 1 4 1 

1 

Zoe Limbrey5009
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.525 9.1259.525 37.375
3T 1 2 5 2 

2 

Nikki Trikas5017
Bayshore Elite

9.175 9.450 9.2509.475 37.350
5T 2 4 3 3 

3 

Cora Smith5004
American Sports Acro

8.850 9.375 9.3259.500 37.050
10T 4 3 2 4 

4 

Ally Pariseau5036
Four Stars

9.200 9.200 9.3759.225 37.000
3T 6T 9 1 5 

5 

Lilja Nicholson5051
North Bay

9.125 9.425 8.8509.425 36.825
7 3 5 8T 6 

6 

Jaden Smith5058
Redwood Empire

9.175 9.000 8.8259.325 36.325
5T 8 7 10 7 

7 

Leila Harding5057
Redwood Empire

9.000 8.950 8.8509.375 36.175
9 9 6 8T 8 

8 

Addison Fields5056
Redwood Empire

9.025 9.200 8.4009.250 35.875
8 6T 8 11 9 

9 

Emma Campbell5020
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.700 8.800 9.1008.900 35.500
12 10T 11 6 10 

10 

Lily Gilbert5022
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.850 8.400 9.0509.050 35.350
10T 12 10 7 11 

11 

Jaden Evans5033
Four Stars

9.575 8.800 8.0508.725 35.150
1T 10T 12 12 12 

12 
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